Tender Ref. No.  : FCIS/GM/Hiring of Vehicle/2025-26/ 

Tender Title                            : Contract for Hiring of One Number Vehicle Sedan 

Passenger Car (AC) with driver having Valid Commercial 
Vehicle Registration.  

Tender Value   : Rs. 4,38,800.00 
 (Rupees Four Lakh Thirty-Eight Thousand Eight Hundred 

only) + GST as applicable. 
EMD    : Rs.6750.00  
Document Cost  : Rs.500.00 
Tender Type  : Vehicle Hiring Service for Providing one no Petrol   

Sedan passenger (AC) Car. 

Location                                 :  New Administrative Building Campus.